Teilnehmer

Alers, Femke
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Averes, Kimberley
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Baarlink, Jette
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Baum, Kira
RuUFV Wietmarschen
GER

Belchhaus, Kristina
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Bollmer, Lana
Hoogsteder FRG e.V.
GER

Borghorst, Katharina
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Born, Svenja
RUFV Haren-Ems
GER

Bremmer, Joelina
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Eichhorn, Emilia
RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V
GER

Fleming, Johannes

RuUFV Léningen-Béen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.

GER

Geerligs, Vanessa
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Emlichheim
Teilnehmerubersicht

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

5 Djamila W

10  Elions Electra
11 Glamorous Girl

12 Readytogo 10

6 Charisma 195

155 CocolL5

151 DonellaK

119 Alex 659
120 Dreamer 67

58 Calito 40

59  Ckecker B

5 Djamila W

60 DunjaW

61  Dutch Boy 3

62  Glamour Girl 27
63  Ocean of Fire K

117 Beyla S
118 Invictus SJB

36 Lumpazivagabundus 4

164 Elias 94

78  Carinja 33

79 Constantinus 5

139 Carla Carrera

140 Carlsson vom Mihlenbusch
141 Chap 76

142 Clarchen 59

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,11:1,12:1

1:1,8:1,9:1

15:2,16:2

10:1

16:1

15:1,16:1

7:1,9:1

11:1,12:1

1:1,10: 1, 11:1

10:1

3:1,4:1,5:1,6:1

1:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

177



Teilnehmer

Gelsmann-Kaspers, Emma
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Gelsmann-Kaspers, Tilda
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Gieseking dos Santos, Philippa
Marie

Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen e.V.
GER

Golombeck, Marie
RUFV Friesoythe
GER

Gortmann, Julia
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Gocken, Jens
RFZV Beesten e.V.
GER

Heckmann, Ben
RUFV Isterberg e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

166
167
168

156

37
38
39
40
41
42

13

58
59

60
61
62
63

133
134
135
136

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Kenny Blue
Ketchup 7
Out of the blue VG

Zevenster

Amazing Daisy
Cornelius 61

Cuba de la Bryere TK
Dalglish

Snoopy 627
Umbrella 4

Lovely Princess 3

Calito 40
Ckecker B
Djamila W
Dunja W

Dutch Boy 3
Glamour Girl 27

Ocean of Fire K

Dalido 9
Dallas 73
Forever 182

Little Dream 61

Cobra 39
Contonia 2
Curichico
Esmiralda 27
San Nero 5
Umbrea

Un Ami 10
Upgrade 11

Zazou K 4

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,5:1,11:1,12: 1

1:1,10:1

4:1,5:3,6:2,8:2,9:2

1:1,2:1,7:1

8:1,9:2

4:1,5:1,6:1

4:2,5:2,6:2,8:1,9:1

217



Teilnehmer

Heckmann, Michael
RUFV Isterberg e.V.
GER

Held, Stefanie
RUFV Haren-Ems
GER

Helweg, Emma
RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.
GER

Herms, Gunter
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Holohan, Matty
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
IRL

Holtvluwer, Carina
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Hoogland, Vicky
RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung
GER

Jaspers, Emma

RUFV Rutenbrock u.Umgebung e.Vv.

GER

Klokkers, Ruth
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Knoop, Katharina
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

96
97
98
99
87
100
101
102
89
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
92
95

53

54

55

56

18

64
65

143

144

76

145

146

147

138

157

165

45

76

Asbalou
Campari's Way B
Captain Jack 97
Carlotta EG
Cobra 39
Conrad B 4
Coomahn

Cora]

Curichico

Dia Catalina TH
Diaquendro
Diva Donna M
Eloise la plume
Emba 4

Harry Potter de Premier RM
La Emmaralda
Umbrea

Zazou K 4

Alessio 31
Diaz 18
MC Kinley 7

Porthago

Bali 52

Lieschen H

Lou-LouH 3

Casa de Papel

Cool Cannon

Ferguson 12

Keatingstown Nacho d' Esther
Rolls Royce 28

Roscoe 22

Landstolz 3

Rocksy 8

Daylight HJ

Orlandi 7

Ferguson 12

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:2,6:2,8:1,9:1

4:1,5:1

15:1,16:1

5:1,6:1,7:1,9:1

1:2,2:2,4:3,8:1,9:1

2:1,5:1

1:1

3:1,10:1,16:1

10:1,11:1

1:1,4:1

3/7



Teilnehmer

Kollmer, Kim
RG Klein Roscharden
GER

Koops, Melina Justine
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Kottwitz, Simone
RUuFV Nortrup
GER

Kriier, Sabine
ZRFV Mettingen e.V.
GER

Krimpelmann, Selma
RuFV Wietmarschen
GER

Kiipers, Tina

RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V

GER

Lammers, Emma
RUFV Haren-Ems
GER

Lubbers, Maickel
RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.
NED

Liith, Eva-Katharina
RSG Wopkendorf e.V.
GER

Manssen, Silke
RV An der Hieve e.V.
GER

Matenaar, Anneke
RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.
GER

Meier, Nala
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.

Meyer, Klara-Marie
RUFV Bosel e.V.
GER

Miiller, Zwantje
RUFV Hasellinne u.Umgb. e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename
121 Alice 438

122 Checkpoint Charly K
123 Ginny Tonic

3 Corvista

4 Failsafe

57 Carino 694

77  Levisto MK

159 Cynthia 56

84  Arpeggia SW

19  Der kleine Dino

20 VictoryZ

69  Candice 32

70  Chacco's Lisa

71 Holly Golightly S
72 PZS La'Spezi

73 S-Cudo

137 Gummibar 5

15  Chacroon Blue B
16 Qookii
17  Vigo Marrén

22 Louisiana 132

1 Hancock

43 Autumn Breeze 6

44  Karatara G

26 AntonH?7

27 CatH

28 Ferdinand 374
29 I-Pod

30 UlyssaH3

31  Urmel 158

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,8:1

4:1,5:1,11:1,12:1

7:1,8:1

3:1,4:1

10:1

10:1

1:1,3:1,7:1,9:1

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1,11:1,12:1

4:1,5:2,6:1

11:1,12:1

15:1,16:1

12:2,14: 2

4:1,5:2,6:1,7:1,8:1,9: 1

a4/7



Teilnehmer

Nordbeck, Merle

RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen

GER

Nordbeck, Nora

RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen

GER

Ostermann, Anna
RUFV Lorup e.V.
GER

Overberg, Laura

RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.

GER

Overberg, Lena

RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.

GER

Paters, Fiona

RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen

GER

Platje, Sina
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Pudenz, Amelie Emma

FURV Timmel e.V.
GER

Schipper, Jurgen
RUFV Nordhorn e.V.
GER

Schlump, Franziska
RuUFV Wietmarschen
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

66
67

68

152
153

148
124
125
126
127
129

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

85

116

35

14

Lotta
Obelix

Lotta

Flora 597
Luke 203

Aperol Spritz 7
Cabo junior M
Conciewi

Le Flausch LO
Lucifer 83
Netflix 7

Cabo junior M
Conciewi

Le Flausch LO
Lucifer 83
Milc inc
Netflix 7

O la Carte
Ornado 4

Penelopy Pitstop

CalleS3

Pauli AS

Can't catch me now

Balandor

ConchaJS

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1

13:1

1:1,2:1

4:1

4:1,5:1,7:1,9:1

9:1,12:1,14:1

1:1,2:1,11:1,12:1

3:1,4:1
11:1,12:1
3:1

5/7



Teilnehmer

Schmitz, Patrick
RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.
GER

Schnorrenberg, Marlena
ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.
GER

Schnur, Jessika
RUFV Haselinne u.Umgb. e.V.
GER

Schoemaker, Melanie
RUFV Nordhorn e.V.
GER

Siepker, Laylana-Mary
RuUFV Wietmarschen
GER

Siepker, Lennya-Joleen
RuFV Wietmarschen
GER

Sievert, Wiebke

Voltigier-u Reitzentrum Schoppingen e.V.

GER

Snieders, Stine
RUFV Emlichheim e.V.
GER

Spieker, Luzie
RuUFV Wietmarschen
GER

Stecker, Kerstin
RUFV Haren-Ems
GER

Stork, Hannah-Sophie
RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.
GER

Tetenborg, Annika
ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename
124 Cabo junior M
125 Conciewi
126 Le Flausch LO
127 Lucifer 83
128 Milcinc
129 Netflix 7
130 O la Carte
131 Ornado 4
132 Penelopy Pitstop
149 Red Sparrow 3
150 Revolver 3

154 Balesca4

8 Chilling

9 Vamonos H

21 Caletta 120

169 Vishnu 2

170 Europa 46

171 Flash Boy 4
172 Schoko Prinz 3
169 Vishnu 2

74  Abigail 97
75 Carlsson 110

2 Bijou Royal

160 Carolyn K
161 Orsado N

80  Cloud Jumper
81 Inkognito 23

23 Claford
24 Tequila 276
25 VentureB

113 Apardi T
114 Capilana T
115 CasinoT

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:2,6:2
1:1,3:1
10:1,11:1
1:1

15:1
15:1,16:1
1:1,4:2
3:1

10:1
10:1,11:1
11:1,12:1

1:1,5:1,7:1,8:1

6/7



Teilnehmer

Verstraeten, Jessica
RUFV Hasellinne u.Umgb. e.V.
GER

Vrielmann, Romy
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Vrzogic-Weersmann, Helen
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Viigten, Lara
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Viigten, Sophia
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

Weitzmann, Paulina
FURV Neuenkirchen
GER

Willoh, Tobias
RFV Sogel e.V.
GER

grote Hélmann, Lenja
RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen
GER

zum Hebel, Emily
RUFV Haren-Ems
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

82
83

110

1
112

158

162
163

86

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

32

33
34

Bavario VEC

Miss Saigon 32

Gorgeous 10

Donna Dianora

Raja ready to fly

Pixel

Contino 90

Pixel

Carl-Felix

Bernd 22
Calea K2
Cinderella 819
Coco 432
Gitana 280
Nicoretta

Primrose HV

Chacco's Carino

Like an Angel 3

Mona de Revel

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1,11:1,12:1, 14:1

11:1,12:1

3:1,4:1

15:1

15:1,16:1

1:1,3:1

1:2,2:2,4:2,5:2

11:1,12:1

11:1,12:1

717



